Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
2
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
LP8KU01.37 37 5 4 8713197055877 6 790 445 359 60
LP8KU01.38 38 6 5 8713197055884 6 790 445 359 60
LP8KU01.39 39 7 6 8713197055891 6 790 445 359 60
LP8KU01.40 40 7½ 6½ 8713197055907 5 790 445 359 50
LP8KU01.41 41 8 7 8713197055914 5 790 445 359 50
LP8KU01.42 42 9 8 8713197055921 5 790 445 359 50
LP8KU01.43 43 10 9 8713197055938 5 790 445 359 50
LP8KU01.44 44 11 10 8713197055945 5 790 445 359 50
LP8KU01.45 45 11½ 10½ 8713197055952 5 790 445 359 50
LP8KU01.46 46 12 11 8713197055969 5 790 445 359 50
LP8KU01.47 47 13 12 8713197055976 4 790 445 359 40
LP8KU01.48 48 14 13 8713197055983 4 755 485 388 40
LP8KU01.49 49 15 14 8713197055990 4 755 485 388 40
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Composite
Midsole Composite
Oil resistant outsole Yes